
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                        Through March 2015 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 
                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 
                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 
  
  
    Alta California (364)       559         1,181          18,110                2               81         19,931 
    Central Valley  (367)       551         2,062          14,398                4              106         17,117 
    East Bay        (380)       439         1,242          16,007                2              144         17,832 
    Eastern LA      (373)       263         1,235           9,052                0               21         10,571 
    Far Northern    (363)       223           554           6,403                0               24          7,204 
    Golden Gate     (361)       402           979           7,416                7              120          8,917 
    Harbor          (375)       328         1,542          10,057                0               38         11,965 
    Inland          (369)       889         3,352          25,424                7               33         29,698 
    Kern            (372)       312           670           6,827                0               55          7,864 
    Lanterman       (360)       330         1,208           7,729                0               18          9,285 
    North Bay       (371)       342           793           7,046                0              101          8,282 
    North LA        (378)     1,027         2,562          18,013                2               50         21,652 
    Orange County   (368)       403         2,594          15,951              100               81         19,029 
    Redwood Coast   (370)       152           212           3,029                0                7          3,400 
    San Andreas     (365)       480         1,834          13,067               11               20         15,401 
    San Diego       (362)       740         2,489          19,994                8               68         23,291 
    San Gab Pomona  (379)       357         1,551          10,541                0               22         12,471 
    South Central   (374)       386           962          11,097                9               62         12,507 
    Tri-Counties    (366)       497         2,381          10,111                0               28         13,017 
    Valley Mountain (377)       521         1,477           9,998               33               26         12,022 
    Westside        (376)       217           978           6,939                0               25          8,159 
  
    Totals:                   9,418        31,858         247,209              185            1,130        289,615 
  
  
  
    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,682 
    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,121 
    * 1,190 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 
    Report run date: Monday, April 6, 2015 
    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201504.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 
                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 
                                                      Through March 2015 
  
  
  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 
                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 
                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 
  
  
  Alta California (364)           281             1,181         101           7               117             1,687 
  Central Valley  (367)           239             2,062          65          11                79             2,456 
  East Bay        (380)           205             1,242          62           3                88             1,600 
  Eastern LA      (373)           113             1,235           5           1                17             1,371 
  Far Northern    (363)            36               554           0           0                11               601 
  Golden Gate     (361)           245               979          83           8                19             1,334 
  Harbor          (375)           140             1,542           5           3                25             1,715 
  Inland          (369)           454             3,352          58           0                33             3,897 
  Kern            (372)           152               670          60          60                15               957 
  Lanterman       (360)           127             1,208          59           7                58             1,459 
  North Bay       (371)           246               793          61           3                16             1,119 
  North LA        (378)           509             2,562          63          11               109             3,254 
  Orange County   (368)           232             2,594          40           0                99             2,965 
  Redwood Coast   (370)            81               212          13           7                 0               313 
  San Andreas     (365)           311             1,834          38           7                 9             2,199 
  San Diego       (362)           375             2,489          27           3               167             3,061 
  San Gab Pomona  (379)           155             1,551         106          11                69             1,892 
  South Central   (374)            58               962          47          17               110             1,194 
  Tri-Counties    (366)           335             2,381          48           0                27             2,791 
  Valley Mountain (377)           278             1,477          65           3                 5             1,828 
  Westside        (376)           110               978          20           2                48             1,158 
  
  Totals:                       4,682            31,858       1,026         164             1,121            38,851 
  
  
  
  Report run date: Monday, April 6, 2015 
  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201504.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


